
  Titulares de la cuenta: 
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PARROQUIA DE SAN BERNARDO ABAD
C\ IGLESIA, S/N
11368 - ESTACION FERREA
CADIZ

PARROQUIA DE SAN BERNARDO ABAD
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CTAS. CORRIENTES

Desde 01-11-2012 hasta 30-11-2012

4.109,70 €SALDO ANTERIOR

05-11-2012 INGRESO EFECTIVO EN OFICINA 63,00 4.172,70
06-11-2012 CARITAS OCTUBRE

05-11-2012 INGRESO EFECTIVO EN OFICINA 188,50 4.361,20
06-11-2012 COLECTA OCTUBRE

07-11-2012 CARGOS RBOS CSB19 19,73 4.341,47
07-11-2012 ENDESA ENERGIA XXI

07-11-2012 CARGOS RBOS CSB19 54,92 4.286,55
07-11-2012 ENDESA ENERGIA XXI

08-11-2012 CARGOS RBOS CSB19 13,82 4.272,73
08-11-2012 ENDESA ENERGIA XXI

15-11-2012 CARGO DE CHEQUE 200,00 4.072,73
15-11-2012 8817218

28-11-2012 CARGOS RBOS CSB19 93,70 3.979,03
28-11-2012 OBISPADO DE CADIZ Y CEUTA

30-11-2012 INGRESO EFECTIVO EN OFICINA 80,00 4.059,03
03-12-2012 CARITAS

30-11-2012 INGRESO EFECTIVO EN OFICINA 252,50 4.311,53
03-12-2012 COLECTA NOVIEMBRE

Saldo final 4.311,53 €


